County Name

High Balance
Loan Limit 1 Unit

High Balance
Loan Limit 2 Unit

High Balance
Loan Limit 3 Unit

High Balance
Loan Limit 4 Unit

BARNSTABLE
BERKSHIRE
BRISTOL
DUKES
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
HAMPDEN
HAMPSHIRE
MIDDLESEX
NANTUCKET
NORFOLK
PLYMOUTH
SUFFOLK
WORCESTER

$424,100
$424,100
$426,650
$636,150
$598,000
$424,100
$424,100
$424,100
$598,000
$636,150
$598,000
$598,000
$598,000
$424,100

$543,000
$543,000
$546,200
$814,500
$765,550
$543,000
$543,000
$543,000
$765,550
$814,500
$765,550
$765,550
$765,550
$543,000

$656,350
$656,350
$660,200
$984,525
$925,350
$656,350
$656,350
$656,350
$925,350
$984,525
$925,350
$925,350
$925,350
$656,350

$815,650
$815,650
$820,500
$1,223,475
$1,150,000
$815,650
$815,650
$815,650
$1,150,000
$1,223,475
$1,150,000
$1,150,000
$1,150,000
$815,650
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