County Name	High Balance Loan Limit 1 Unit	High Balance Loan Limit 2 Unit	High Balance Loan Limit 3 Unit	High Balance Loan Limit 4 Unit
BARNSTABLE	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650
BERKSHIRE	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650
BRISTOL	\$426,650	\$546,200	\$660,200	\$820,500
DUKES	\$636,150	\$814,500	\$984,525	\$1,223,475
ESSEX	\$598,000	\$765,550	\$925,350	\$1,150,000
FRANKLIN	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650
HAMPDEN	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650
HAMPSHIRE	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650
MIDDLESEX	\$598,000	\$765,550	\$925,350	\$1,150,000
NANTUCKET	\$636,150	\$814,500	\$984,525	\$1,223,475
NORFOLK	\$598,000	\$765,550	\$925,350	\$1,150,000
PLYMOUTH	\$598,000	\$765,550	\$925,350	\$1,150,000
SUFFOLK	\$598,000	\$765,550	\$925,350	\$1,150,000
WORCESTER	\$424,100	\$543,000	\$656,350	\$815,650